Host Configuration

Description

This report provides general host configuration information, including available resources and network configuration.

Report Parameters

Scope: Virtual Infrastructure
Show host network configuration: False

Summary

Total number of hosts 11

VMs per host 36.36

Hosts per datastore 0.65
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General Information

Name

pdctwesx06.tech.local
prgtwesx02.tech.local
pdctwesx07.tech.local
prgtwesx04.tech.local
prgtwesx01.tech.local
prgtwesx03.tech.local
prgtwesx05.tech.local

prgtwesx01-virt.tech.local

prgtwesx02-virt.tech.local

prgtwesx04-virt.tech.local

prgtwesx03-virt.tech.local

Manufacturer
Supermicro
Supermicro
Supermicro
Supermicro
Supermicro
Supermicro
Supermicro

VMware, Inc.

VMware, Inc.

VMware, Inc.

VMware, Inc.

System Model
Super Server
Super Server
Super Server
Super Server
X10DRi

Super Server
Super Server

VMware Virtual
Platform

VMware Virtual
Platform

VMware7,1
VMware7,1
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Hypervisor

VMware ESXi 8.0.3 build-24280767
VMware ESXi 8.0.3 build-24022510
VMware ESXi 8.0.3 build-24280767
VMware ESXi 8.0.3 build-24022510
VMware ESXi 8.0.3 build-24022510
VMware ESXi 8.0.3 build-24022510
VMware ESXi 8.0.3 build-24022510
VMware ESXi 7.0.3 build-20036589

VMware ESXi 7.0.3 build-20036589

VMware ESXi 7.0.3 build-21424296
VMware ESXi 7.0.3 build-21424296

Status

Connected
Connected
Connected
Connected
Connected
Connected
Connected

Connected

Connected

Connected

Connected
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Available Resources

Name

pdctwesx06.tech.local
prgtwesx02.tech.local
pdctwesx07.tech.local
prgtwesx04.tech.local
prgtwesx01.tech.local
prgtwesx03.tech.local
prgtwesx05.tech.local
prgtwesx01-virt.tech.local
prgtwesx02-virt.tech.local
prgtwesx04-virt.tech.local

prgtwesx03-virt.tech.local
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Physical
CPU (GHz)

50.40
57.60
57.60
57.60
33.60
57.60
57.60
28.79
28.79
28.79
28.79

Total
Cores

24
24
24
24
16
24
24
12
12
12
12

Physical
Memory (GB)

382.66
382.66
382.66
382.66
511.89
382.66
382.66
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

Allocated
Memory (GB)

236.00
670.00
175.00
625.00
557.00
478.00
186.00
60.00
39.00
0.00
9.00

Local Storage
(GB)

16,637.25
16,637.25
16,637.25
35,639.00
17,882.25
16,637.25
16,637.25
792.50
792.50
871.75
871.75

Shared
Storage (GB)

0.00
2,099.98
0.00
1,999.98
2,099.98
0.00
1,999.98
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Number of
VMs

32
104

84
75
34
24
19
24
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